SMD Power Choke: P/N CSC042A-series  Rev.: B Jan. 01, 2006.  Page: 1 of 2
Frontier Electronics Corp.
667 E. COCHRAN STREET, SIMI VALLEY, CA 93065
TEL:  (805) 522-9998 FAX:  (805) 522-9989
E-mail: frontiersales@frontierusa.com
Web: frontierusa.com
SMD Power Choke—CSC042A series
A. Electrical specifications:
Part No. Mark L
(uH) Test Freq. DCR max.
(Ω)
SRF
(MHz)
I rms.
(A)
I sat.
(A)
CSC042A-102M 102 1.0 100KHz 0.11 550 3.0 2.0
CSC042A-152M 152 1.5 100KHz 0.12 505 2.4 1.8
CSC042A-222M 222 2.2 100KHz 0.16 360 1.8 1.6
CSC042A-332M 332 3.3 100KHz 0.19 230 1.6 1.5
CSC042A-472M 472 4.7 100KHz 0.22 165 1.2 1.5
CSC042A-682M 682 6.8 100KHz 0.33 130 1.1 1.3
CSC042A-103M 103 10 100KHz 0.44 80 0.8 1.1
CSC042A-153M 153 15 100KHz 0.70 60 0.7 0.9
CSC042A-223M 223 22 100KHz 0.80 25 0.6 0.8
B. Mechanical dimensions: (UNIT: mm)
Series A (max.) B (max.) C (max.) D E F G
CSC042A 5.3 6.5 2.0 6.86 2.54 3.30 1.78
          Land pattern